

www.spacapital.com

SPA Capital Services Ltd.

Zh, C. Brock Community Centre Japan Pain New Fielbe 110 Obs Tel = 044-25547374, 45675540 Fax = 044-25572342 Email = arto@spacapitel care

May 21, 2019

The BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Phones: 022 - 2272 1233

Fax: 91-22-22721919 corp.comm@bseindia.com

Security Code No.: 542376

<u>Sub</u>: <u>Publication of Newspaper Advertisement - Intimation of Board Meeting for Financial Results</u>

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English National daily newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi newspaper), both dated May 21, 2019 about intimation of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Tuesday, May 28, 2019 to consider and approve the audited Financial Results of the Company for the Fourth Quarter and the Financial Year ended on March 31, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For SPA Capital Services Limited

d Gupli

Kajal Gupta

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 29th May, 2019 to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019 and to recommend dividend for the year 2018-19, if any, in addition to other Agenda Items.

The said notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e www.jindal.com and the Stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia. com and www.nseindia.com.

For JINDAL DRILLING & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Gurugram 20.05.2019 SAURABH AGRAWAL

Company Secretary Membership No.:A36163





ITI LIMITED

MKTG/TE/IPCCTV/2019/09

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

ITI Limited, the leading Telecom/IT company, invites EOI from reputed firms for Selection of System Integrator to participate in the tender for IP Based CCTV Surveillance System.

For details/amendments/refloating of EOI, please log on to www.itiltd-india.com (under 'Tenders/ EOIs & EOIs-corporate')/ www.eprocure.gov.in

Deputy General Managar-Defence & II

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749
egistered Office: 25 C- Block Community
Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi -110058
Tel No. 011-25517311, 45675500
Fax No. 011 - 25572342
E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, May 28, 2019, inter alia, to consider and approve, the audited Financial Results of the Company for the Fourth Quarter and the Financial Year ended on March 31, 2019. The notice is also available on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website a http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/.

For SPA Capital Services Limited Date : May 20, 2019 Sandeep Parwal Chairman Cum Managing Director and Year ended March 31, 2019.

This intimation is also available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the Company's equity shares are listed and is also available on the website of the Company www.harrisonsmalayalam.com

> By order of the Board of Directors For HARRISONS MALAYALAM LIMITED

Cochin - 3 20.05.2019

Binu Thomas Company Secretary



MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1988PLC080545 Regd. Off.: Pipe Nagar, Village- Sukeli, N.H.17, B.K.G. Road, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad - 402126, Maharashtra Phone No.: 02194-238511 E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com

Website: www.jindal.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Board meeting of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 29th May, 2019 to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019 and to recommend dividend for the year 2018-19, if any, in addition to other Agenda Items.

The said notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e www.jindal.com and the Stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia. com and www.nseindia.com

For MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LTD

D. C. GUPTA Gurugram V.P. & Company Secretary 20.05.2019

JINDAL

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date: 21-05-2019 Place: Mumbai

Archana Nadgouda Company Secretary

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED Regd. Office: 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road P.O. Gulaothi, Distt. Bulandshahr - 203408 (U.P.)

CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076 E-mail: cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com Website: www.jindalphoto.com Tel. No.: 011-40322100

NOTICE

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is Scheduled to be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 at New Delhi, inter alia, to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company, i.e., www.jindalphoto.com & at the website of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com

For Jindal Photo Limited Date: 20.05.2019 Place: New Delhi

Company Secretary

NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC036091 R/O: 88B, (Ground Floor), Lake View Road, Kolkata-700029 Corporate Office: 14/113, Civil Lines, 402-403 Kan Chambers, Kanpur-208001 E Mail: neilil@rediffmail.com Ph: Corp Office: 0512-2303325 WEB: www.neil.co.in

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Clause 47(1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as made applicable by SEBI, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 29th day of May, 2019 at 01:00 P.M. at its Corporate Office i.e. 14/113, Civil Lines 402-403, Kan Chambers, Kanpur-208001 inter alia to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/year ended March 31st, 2019 and transact such other business as may be required. Further information in reference to this is available on the website of the company i.e. www.neil.co.in and on the website the BSE Ltd www.bseindia.com.

For Neil Industries Limited

Date: 17th May, 2019 (Amanpreet Kaur) Company Secretary Place: Kanpur

Total Income from Operatio Net Profit for the period (Befo Net Profit for the period aft items) Total Comprehensive Incom period (after tax) and Other Paid up Equity Share Capital Other Equity (Excluding Re Networth [Paid up capital + Oustanding Redeemable Pr Paid up Debt Capital/Outsta Debt Equity Ratio Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 Debenture Redemption Res Debt Service Coverage Rai Interest Service Coverage

Notes:

- Previous period's figures hi
- The Board at its meeting h in addition to the Interim d
- Post applicability of Goods disclosed net of GST in al applicable products are no
- The above audited results meeting held on 20th May
- The above is an extract of 52 of the SEBI (Listing Oil are available on the Comp

Place: Mumbai Date : 20th May 2019

www.bharatpetroleum.in





0

H

0

d







ान, मोल व गए मानक

इकाइयों में से चार-से परिभाषित करने के लिया। इस कदम के । पेरिस में पिछले साल की जनरल कॉफ्रेंस ऑन पात आधार इकाइयों में पारित किया। (भाषा)

परिषद ज्ञानई दिल्ली 110

हों का एस∕आर फैब्रिकेशन तथा फिक्सिंग।

में सीई(सी-Ⅱ) के चैम्बर,

समयः 7.6.2019 के 4 बजे

.delhi.gov.in देखें। ब दिल्ली सरकार की ई-निविदा

क अभियंता (बीएम-III) गर्क होगी

IMITED

582 .AZA) UMRAN,

Ganj, Kanpur-208002 ansteels.co.in

TING

ause 47(1) (a) of the EBI, a Meeting of the eld on Thursday, the Registered Office of laza) Umran, Rania and to take on record Company for the transact such other ation in reference to the company i.e.

lakan Steels Limited Kannan Agarwal Managing Director)

MENT

pany Law Tribunal, New (ND)/2017, had ordered ers International Private gistered Office at: D-31, 110074 In on 12.02.2019 rs International Private or before 23.03.2019 to

national Private Limited laims received, a list of Limited, category wise, w Delhi on 08.05.2019 as ptcy of Board of India

dification in their claim list of stakeholders shall a 31(3) of the Insolvency legulations 2016 and the dicating Authority.

VINEET AGGARWAL mational Private Limited P00475/2017-18/10818 ail: vntg631@gmail.com

RELAXO

RELAXO FOOTWEARS L CIN No:- L74899DL1984PLC01909

Registered Office: Aggarwal City S District Centre, Sector -3, Rohini, DC S Ph: 91-11-46800600, 46800700; Fa

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the under mentioned share celest सोक, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 the Company have been reported lost and request(s) for i-91 (11) 49828500 lieu thereof have been received by the Company.

E-mail: rfl@relaxofootwear.com, We D5UP1995PLC019017

हर -128, नोएडा-201304, उ.प्र 800 फैक्स +91(120)4609464, 4609496

ई नेल : jal.investor@jalindia.co.in

NAME OF HOLDER	CERT. NO(S).	DISTINCT
Pawan Kumar Dhingra	100043	82086
Pawan Kumar Dhingra	103215	60064306
Hemant Dhingra	100040	76086
	Pawan Kumar Dhingra Pawan Kumar Dhingra	Pawan Kumar Dhingra 103215

Any person having any claim / objection in respect of the विचार और स्वीकार करने हेत् such claim / objection with Karvy Fintech Private Limited, C Aggarwal City Square, Plot No. 10, Manglam Place, Dist Delhi - 110 085 within 15 days of the publication of this no will consider to give effect to the above requests.

. Delhi te: 20th May, 2019 ीकरण) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 सदर्भ में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है नंगलवार, 28 मई, 2019 को, अन्य विषयों ए कंपनी के तिमाही एवं वित्तीय वर्ष के

वानि www.nseindia.com एवं

कृते जयप्रकाश एसोसिएटस लिमिटेड

एम. एम. सिब्बल संयुक्त अध्यक्ष एवं कंपनी सचिव सदस्यता क्रमांक एफसीएस-3538

एसपीए कैपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

CIN No. L65910DL1984PLC018749 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 25 सी-ब्लॉक कम्युनिटी सेन्टर, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058 Tel No. 011-25517371, 45675500

Fax No. 011-25572342.

E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com सूचना तद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभृति औ

विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन,, 2015 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 28 मई, 2019 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त चौथीतिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष वे लिए कम्पनी के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथ अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे। यह सूचना बीएसई लि. की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाईट http://www.spacapital.com/ capital services पर भी उपलब्ध है।

एसपीए कैपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड के लिए संदीप परवर

स्थानः नई दिल्ली अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक तिथि: 20 मई, 2019



दूरमाषः

एतद्वारा र् 31, 2019 व वित्तीय परि जाएगी। सा की जाएगी इसंके अला आचार संहि कर दी गई

नामित / संव सूचना स्त www.nse

दिनांकः 2

लोधीपुर छपका,



Ref No: 39902 सेवा में, कर्जदारगणः

नाम	पता	
ऊषा पत्नि सत्यपाल	लोधीपुर छपका,	
सत्यपाल	लोधीपुर छपका	
जमानती		
anu anu	пат	

जगत सिंह प्रिय महोदय / महोदया,

वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभू (1) हमने, आपके अनुरोध पर, कर्जदार/रों को कुल योग रार्गि की गई विभिन्न क्रेडिट सुविधाओं का पूर्ण विवरण यहां नीचे दे

क्रम सं.	सुविधा का प्रकार / खाता संख्या	Limit/L Amoun
1	87837730000040	1,50,
	Total	1,50,

(2) चूंकि आपने देय राशियां चुकाने में चूक की है, हमने भारती



ऋर चौथी मंजिल

जैर

प्रति

प्राधि

के

नो श्री

100

दिन

ऋ

अध

के

संप

जन संप

10

दि

एव

मार्ग

चौ

10

दि ₹€

का

आर. सी. सं. 325/16

कार्पोरेशन बैंव बिक्री की उद्घोषणा अन्तर्गत श

बैंक और वि सीडी 1 मैसर्स जय पॉलीकैम इंडिया लि., (CIN: U -110024

सीडी 2 श्री सतिंदर सिंह मधोक, डी-97, डिफेंस के सीडी 3 श्री संदीप सिंह मधोक, डी—97, डिफेंस कॉर सीडी 4 सुश्री प्रकाश कौर, डी—97, डिफेंस कॉलोनी सीडी 5 सुश्री हरनीत कौर, डी—97, डिफेंस कॉलोनी सीडी 6 सुश्री सुमोहिता कौर, डी—97, डिफेंस कॉलो सीडी ७ मैसर्स जसपार्क स्पेशलिटी केमिकल्स प्रा. ि सीडी 8 मैसर्स सुंदरम सॉफ्टवेयर प्रा. लि., बी--115,

- जहाँ पर पीठासीन अधिकारी, ऋण वसूली व हारा वसूली प्रमाणपत्र के अनुसार वाद के शुरुआत वार्षिक ब्याज वसूली प्रमाणपत्र के अनुसार, साथ में
- और जहाँ पर अधोहस्ताक्षर ने इस प्रमाणपत्र र
- और जहाँ पर प्रतिवादी द्वारा रु. 169,48,47,53 प्रमाणपत्र के अनुसार, साथ में खर्च लागत रु. 1,50,1
- सूचित किया जाता है कि स्थगन के वि https://bankeauctions.com पर "ऑन लाईन इ बजे तक (अर्पाह 04.00 बजे के बाद 5 मिनट प्रत्येक
- उपरोक्त नाम के प्रतिवादी की सम्पत्ति की र्निघारित किया गया है, वे प्रत्येक लॉट के लिए अनु
- सम्पत्ति बिक्री के लिए अनुसूची में विनिर्दिष्ट संबंध में बिक्री को तूरन्त समाप्त कर दिया जाएग समक्ष प्रमाणपत्र में उल्लिखित बकाया, ब्याज शुल्व कि प्रमाणपत्र, ब्याज एवं लागत अद्योहस्ताक्षरी को
- बिक्री से संबंधित कोई अधिकारी या अन्य व अथवा प्रयास नहीं करेगा।
- आयकर अधिनियम 1961 के द्वितीय अनुसूची उदघोषणा के अनुसूची में उल्लिखित विवरण अह अथवा उदघोषणा में चूक के होने पर अद्योहस्ताक्षरी
- 8.1 आरक्षित मूल्य रु. 1325 लाख (रु. तेरह करोड । एक करोड बत्तीस लाख मात्र)
- 8.2 इच्छुक निविदादाताओं को रु. 132 लाख (रु. ए आर टी— |, दिल्ली, खाता आर सी नं. 325 / 16 के प ढी आर टी— |, दिल्ली के ऑफिस में जमा करनी हो उपरोक्त जमा को समायोजित कर दिया जाएगा। अर वसूली अधिकारी-।।, डी आर टी-।, दिल्ली के ऑपि 8.3 इच्छक बोलीदाताओं जिन्होंने अपनी बोली (आ दिनांक 08.07.2019 को सायं 05.00 से पहले वसली व 03.00 बजे से अर्पाह 04.00 बजे तक होने वाली ई

त की जाती है तो उस दशा में ई नीलामी बंद हो

लिमिटेड